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FEATURES CHOOSE YOUR COLOUR
SHELL COLOURS
People 3
Dimensions 2200 x 1560 x 200mm
Sterling Silver
Seat layout 1 seat + 2 loungers
Weight / Water Capacity 295kg / 1550 litres
Midnight Canyon
LED Lighting v Premium
Music Bluetooth
Odyssey
QOzone v
Insulation Platinum Premium Shield

Electrical Supply Required

Heater

Pumps

Circulation Pump

www.midlandshottubs.co.uk

32 AMP

3kw

2x3HP

1x0.55 HP

CABINET COLOURS

Grey
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